Fisheries Forum 2012

February 29 & March 1

This Forum is for Fisherpersons, Plant Workers, Business Owners,
Community Leaders, Educational Institutions and Government
Agencies that have a stake in the future of the fishing industry on the

Great Northern Peninsula.

Learn about recent fisheries research, the status of our industry and opportunities for
the future fisheries. Plan to attend and bring your thoughts!!

Agenda at a Glance
February 29, 2012: Plum Point Motel, Plum Point, NL

10:00 am
10:05 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Welcome

Future of the Fisheries (Research Findings)
Breakout/Feedback Session

Lunch

CURRA Research Initiatives
Breakout/Feedback Session

Union Presentations (FFAW & UFCW)
Dinner

CURRA Presentation & Networking Session

March 1, 2012: Plum Point Motel, Plum Point, NL

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

Business & Labour Market Challenges
Breakout/Feedback Session

Regional Challenges (Infrastructure Gaps,
Industry Safety & Policies/Shrimp Quota
Allocations)

Breakout/Feedback Session

Lunch

Moving Forward/Action Items
Adiournment

Sponsored by:
Integrated Coastal Zone Management Steering Committee

Community University Research Recovery Alliance
RED Ochre Regional Board Inc.
Nordic Economic Development Corporation

Please register by
calling
(709) 243-2829
Space is Limited
RSVP by
February 17, 2012

‘ RED Ochre
Regional
Board Inc.

NORDIC
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Please contact:

Vicki Hynes, Executive Assistant
Phone: (709) 243-2829

Email: info@redochre.org



