## Fisheries Forum 2012 February 29 & March 1



## This Forum is for Fisherpersons, Plant Workers, Business Owners, Community Leaders, Educational Institutions and Government Agencies that have a stake in the future of the fishing industry on the Great Northern Peninsula.

Learn about recent fisheries research, the status of our industry and opportunities for the future fisheries. Plan to attend and bring <u>your</u> thoughts!!

## Agenda at a Glance

February 29, 2012: Plum Point Motel, Plum Point, NL	
10:00 am	Welcome
10:05 am	Future of the Fisheries (Research Findings)
11:30 am	Breakout/Feedback Session
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	CURRA Research Initiatives
3:30 pm	Breakout/Feedback Session
4:00 pm	Union Presentations (FFAW & UFCW)
6:00 pm	Dinner
8:00 pm	CURRA Presentation & Networking Session
March 1, 2012: Plum Point Motel, Plum Point, NL	
9:00 am	Business & Labour Market Challenges
10:00 am	Breakout/Feedback Session
11:00 am	Regional Challenges (Infrastructure Gaps,
	Industry Safety & Policies/Shrimp Quota
	Allocations)
12:00 pm	Breakout/Feedback Session
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	Moving Forward/Action Items
2:30 pm	Adjournment

## **Sponsored by:**

Integrated Coastal Zone Management Steering Committee Community University Research Recovery Alliance RED Ochre Regional Board Inc. Nordic Economic Development Corporation Please register by calling (709) 243-2829 Space is Limited *RSVP by February 17, 2012* 



RED Ochre Regional Board Inc.



Please contact: Vicki Hynes, Executive Assistant Phone: (709) 243-2829 Email: info@redochre.org